
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emily Cutler - (370958) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.05 714 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

30.16 706 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

30.65 673 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

30.66 672 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

30.69 670 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol  1

30.74 667 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

30.81 662 F 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

30.88 658 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1

30.91 656 F 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

30.96 653 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

30.99 651 F 26/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol  1

31.04 647 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

31.06 646 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

31.09 644 F 23/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

31.14 641 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

31.16 640 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

31.27 633 H 23/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

31.34 629 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.39 626 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.47 621 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.54 617 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.58 615 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

31.65 611 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth  1

31.68 609 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

31.82 601 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth  1

31.96 593 F 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1

32.08 586 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
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32.08 586 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

32.13 584 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

32.14 583 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

32.44 567 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

32.44 567 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

32.45 567 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

32.53 562 H 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1

32.82 548 F 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1

33.38 521 H 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1

33.48 516 H 28/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

33.59 511 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth  1

36.56 396 H 05/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1

41.76 266 H 06/03/10 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Mt Kelly 1

44.57 218 H 07/03/09 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Mt Kelly 2

45.02 212 H 01/03/08 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Mt Kelly 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.81 662 F 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.39 626 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

30.05 714 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

30.66 672 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

32.08 586 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

30.99 651 F 26/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol  1

30.88 658 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1

30.65 673 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

30.74 667 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

30.96 653 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

30.91 656 F 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.54 617 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.06 646 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

30.69 670 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol  1

31.09 644 F 23/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

31.27 633 H 23/01/16 Challenge International Geneva Geneva  1

30.16 706 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

31.04 647 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

33.59 511 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth  1

32.14 583 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

31.82 601 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth  1

31.65 611 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth  1

32.13 584 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

31.68 609 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

31.58 615 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

32.44 567 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

31.14 641 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

31.34 629 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

31.47 621 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1

32.45 567 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

31.16 640 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

32.44 567 H 17/01/14 Geneva International Meet 2014 Geneva Mt Kelly 1

31.96 593 F 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1

32.53 562 H 02/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1

33.48 516 H 28/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

32.82 548 F 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
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32.82 548 F 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1

33.38 521 H 03/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1

36.56 396 H 05/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1

41.76 266 H 06/03/10 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Mt Kelly 1

44.57 218 H 07/03/09 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Mt Kelly 2

45.02 212 H 01/03/08 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Mt Kelly 2
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